REM-8 =

(MCS) HIGH-SPEED CRANE TIRE

The REM-8 high-speed crane OTR tire is U.S. DOT
approved for on-highway use. The OEM Certified REM-8 is
designed with a universal tread pattern to improve traction
and deliver a more comfortable ride.

PRODUCT TIRE LOAD SPEED SPEED OVERALL SECTION

1117184241 (31;;335'?:;4) REM-8 Fook ok 70 43 54 16
1117184251 (3?5?5;:;5) REM-8 Fook ok 70 43 54 16
1117186251 (41‘?;/);)5'?;;5) REM-8 Fook ok 70 43 59 17
1117196251 (;fS?gSRR’zZSS) REM-8 *k 80 50 59 17
1117190251 (5;2}25;25) REM-8 *k 70 43 59 21
1117190252 ség/gggé)s REM-8 *k 80 50 59 21

For technical service bulletins please visit Double Coin website

T&F Tire and Flap TL Tubeless TT Tube Type (Flap Only)

TREAD
DEPTH
(32NDS)

31

31

33

33

39

39

10.00W

10.00/1.5

11.25/2.0

11.25/2.0

17.00/2.0

17.00/2.0

SINGLE MAX LOAD/
PRESSURE

13948Ib/144psi

13948Ib/144psi

162801b/130psi

147401b/130psi

17065.41b/101psi

156201b/101psi

TIRE WEIGHT

133kg/293Ib

135kg/305Ib

209kg/446lb

203kg/4441b

238kg/525lb

238kg/525Ib

TIRE
TYPE

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL



